NAAC Accredited B+ Estd. - 1991

SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA

BURUL, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS, PIN- 743318

Affiliated to the University of Calcutta Recognized by the University Grants Commission



Date: 08.12.2024

Memo No. SACM/PRN/S30e/12/24/203

URGENT NOTICE – Enrollment for Super 30e

This is to inform all 1st and 2nd year and 3rd year Students of the college that as per the last Seminar held on 21 November 2024 on Super 30e by Dr. Deborshi De, interested students who want to become their career in Entrepreneurship – the Job Givers and Not the Job Seekers, are hereby informed to fill up the following given Google Form to enroll your name as Future Entrepreneur of Bengal.

Both English as well as Bengali version of the Google Form is given below. You can fill-up where you are comfortable.

- **The Last Date of Application by filling-up this Google form is 11 December 2024.**
- SO, hurry up, because only 30 Students will be selected as future Entrepreneurs.
- ❖ There will be a Selection Process on 14th December 2024 in the College Campus where Dr. Deborshi De alongwith his Team will come to college to select Super 30e.
- ❖ This S30e Team may be tied-up with United Nations later on.

[Super 30e is a concept where we will ultimately choose 30 Entrepreneurs from 1st and 2nd year potential students. The industry persons and bigshot real-life businessman will train them for 2 years and will make them enable to become a successful businessman in future.]

English version of Goggle Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1br6x5arWNtn6uykyqhvk3beW9jkVSejIULGKKhsEAnw/edit

Bengali version of Goggle Form Link:

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1k-p8KDNbhcZHwdKDwe6q8TFA APJq21TT4X3gyuYzQM/edit

Prof(Dr.) Santanu Kr. Sen

Principal

Saheed Anurup Chandra Mahavidyalaya
Burul, South 24 Parganas

BURUL ESTD.-1991

Ph.: (033) 2420-6131 E-mail: office@anurupchandracollage.org, Website: www.sacm.ac.in